" CESA 9 Joint Leadership Network &
Principal & Curriculum Director
Learning Network (PLN/CLN)

CESA 9 Contacts:

Arrin Truax Amy McGovern April Schofield Casey Gretzinger Karie Jo Bornberg Linda Myers Mia Chmiel Nick Pretasky

atruax@cesa9.org amcgovern@cesa9.org aschofield@cesa9.org cgretzinger@cesa9.org kbornberg@cesa9.org Imyers@cesa9.org mchmiel@cesa9.org npretasky@cesa9.org

N
e
\

Audience: Principals, Title | Coordinators, Special Education and
Pupil Services Directors, and Curriculum Leaders

Cost (lunch is included for in-person Joint Leadership Network sessions):
If eligible, discount will automatically apply during registration

Free to CESA 9 CSI Members
$100 for non-CESA 9 CSI Members

JOINT LEADERSHIP NETWORK

Oct 6, Dec 16, and Apr 20: 9:00 AM-Noon

PLEASE REGISTER FOR EACH

The CESA 9 Joint Leadership Network is a great opportunity for Title | SESSION YOU PLAN TO ATTEND

Coordinators, Curriculum Directors, Special Education and Pupil

Services Directors, and Principals to continue to grow in professional Dates/Times Location Register here
practice, network with colleagues, and help connect the work. These Octpber 6, 2022 CESA 9 https://bit.ly/JL22-23_1
sessions will include: 200/ANMNoon

o Just-in-time/state-level updates December 16, 2022 Virtual https://bit.ly/|L22-23_2

o Professional learning around hot topics in the state S:00iAMNoon

o Building a culture of professional collaboration A9p:5i4 33:N2°233 CESA 9 https:/bit.ly/JL22-23_3

o Opportunities to "work on the work"
o Tools that allow for practical application within your schools
**Virtual option will be provided

PRINCIPAL & CURRICULUM

DIRECTOR LEARNING NETWORK

Nov 17 and Feb 2: 9:00 AM-Noon

The Principal & Curriculum Director Learning Network has been
designed specifically for the needs of school and curriculum
leadership. These sessions will include trending hot topics along
with professional development, networking opportunities, and
legal update components for all participants.

**Virtual option will be provided

PLEASE REGISTER FOR EACH
SESSION YOU PLAN TO ATTEND

Dates/Times Location Register here
Nevgasr 7] At CESA9 https://bit.ly/PLNCLN22-23_1
February 2, 2023 -//bi o
e 2 CESA9 https://bit.ly/PLNCLN22-23_2

PARTICIPANT FEEDBACK

‘l REALLY LIKE PICKING THE
BRAINS OF OTHER
ADMINISTRATORS!"

"I LIKE GOING OVER BEST PRACTICES
AS WELL AS LOOKING FOR WAYS WE
CAN IMPROVE OUR PRACTICES."

"ALL TOPICS PROVIDED VALUE.
DISCUSSION TIME WITH OTHERS
IS ALWAYS GREAT."



